
Sr.No. Application No Student Name Father Name
Category 

Name
Gender Remark

1 225324318523080 AISHWARYA SARSWAT SHAILENDRA KUMAR GEN F

2 225647537123035 ANISHA MEENA RAJESH MEENA ST F

3 225619575723050 ANJU MEENA GOVERDHAN MEENA ST F

4 225218876723093 CHETNA SONI MANOJ KUMAR OBC F

5 225371915923064 DIKSHA KUMARI PREM CHAND SC F

6 225807398123030 JYOTI SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI OBC F

7 225180272123021 KOMAL JHAJHRIYA JAGDISH PRASAD SC F

8 225394427823043 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR OBC F

9 225133250023099 MONIKA JAI SINGH OBC F

10 225837213323050 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMCHANDRA GEN M

11 225113275823042 NIKITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GEN F

12 225185705723063 NISHA JAWAHAR SINGH SC F

13 225779809823011 PAYAL SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GEN F

14 225583025623099 POOJA SAINI TARACHAND SAINI OBC F

15 225744078123034 POOJA SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA GEN F

16 225235901223015 POOJA SIHAG HARMANA RAM SIHAG OBC F

17 225235138123062 POONAM GOPICHAND OBC F

18 225941810223039 PRIYA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD OBC F

19 225202125223064 PRIYANKA MALI RAMCHANDRA MALI OBC F

20 225301682023095 PRIYANKA SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA GEN F

21 225588269723082 RONAK BARWAR RAJ KUMAR SC F

22 225794857423022 SARFRAZ KHAN MUBARIK ALI OBC M

23 225848538323021 SARITA JAIKARAN ST F

24 225198865123019 SARITA PANWAR OMPRAKASH PANWAR SC F

25 225569567723048 SHARMILA MAHIPAL SC F

26 225250699123027 SHOBHA KANWAR KISHAN SINGH RATHORE GEN F

27 225388442923095 SHRUTI HARIT DIWAKAR HARIT GEN F

28 225299660123040 SUSHIL KUMAR SHYONATH SC M

29 225499439923039 URMILA HARFOOL SC F

30 225776322823058 YOGESH KANWAR MADAN SINGH GEN F

31 225979180523073 KUSUM RAJENDRA KUMAR SC F SFS

32 425995002023020 MS DEEPA RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH GEN F SFS

33 425301788823057 MS JYOTI RAJENDRA PRASAD GEN F SFS

34 425137057123000 MS JYOTI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR GEN F SFS

35 425762176423053 MS PRIYA PILANIYA LALCHAND PILANIYA OBC F SFS

36 425979457423081 MS UMANG SHEKHAWAT DEEPENDRA SINGH GEN F SFS

37 225820699623027 PALAK JAGDISH CHANDRA JANGIR OBC F SFS

38 225530015423083 PRADEEP KUMAR DEG SHISHPAL DEG OBC M SFS
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